Rural Water District No. 2
Muskogee County Oklahoma

COUNTY CL

DEC 1 8 2023

2024 BOARD MEETINGS

Monthly Meetings Held the 2nd Thursday of Each Month

LOCATION: ALL MEETINGS HELD AT DISTRICT OFFICE

ADDRESS: 2310 So.Woodland Rd., Muskogee, OK 74403

Monthly Board Meeting

JANUARY

January 11, 2024

Thursday, 7:00 p.m.

Monthly Board Meeting FEBRUARY February 8, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
ANNUAL MEETING MARCH March 14, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting MARCH March 14,2024 | ”’”j;fq‘:fﬁ; ‘;% "el tlz .‘;‘;"”g
Monthly Board Meeting APRIL April 11,2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting MAY May 9, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting JUNE June 13, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting JULY July 11, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting AUGUST August 8, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting SEPTEMBER September 12, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting OCTOBER October 10, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting NOVEMBER November 14, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Board Meeting DECEMBER December 12, 2024 Thursday, 7:00 p.m.




